Monitorler

21

21

24

27

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin
.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

8 LENOVO S241i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS
100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27251M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

152,25
usb

157,50
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb
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23

23

24

23

27

24

31

31

24

23

31

23

24

.8 PHILIPS 242S59JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

.8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

220,50
usb

240,45
usb

241,50
usb

250,95
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

283,50
usb

304,50
usb
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T gy

31

23

43

24

24

24

27

31.

55

27

21.

23

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA

DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Philips

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

324,45
usb

334,95
usb

362,25
usb

376,95
usb

388,50
usb

418,95
usb

660,45
usb

735,00
usb

924,00
usb

.575,00

usb

.198,95

TL

115,50
usb

.410,00

TL

124,95
usb



24

27

23.

21.

27

27

23.

32

31.

27

15.

23.

27

27

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 10QHZ 4MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI
USB-C

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Samsung

Hikvision

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Msi

Philips

.145,00

TL

.825,00

TL

183,75
usb

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

231,00
usb

.397,50

TL

252,00
usb

252,00
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

271,95
usb

408,45
usb



32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1
1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 106HZ 4MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

16.

16.

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

450,45
usb

649,95
usb

798,00
usb

.029,00

usb



